© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 11 FILE NAME:CCWL-B4.SPEC
May 6, 2022 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

*for 2700K use 0.94 multiplier on watts and efficacy
*for 4000K use 1.02 multiplier on watts and efficacy
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
CCEA
APPROVED
5LE
D
BO
ARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
CONTROL
SENSORS
MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPTIONAL) OTHER (OPTIONAL) REMOTE IC CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
AC Armstrong Axiom Cove * B(#) battery pack F fuse DS(#) daylight sensor C  custom
C Other Cove CP Chicago plenum* OS(#) occupancy sensor
DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor
ENR(#) Enlighted remote*
WC(#) wireless control dimming
* Ordered separately from Armstrong. For minimum 4' long fixture only
Not available with 347V.
Please consult factory
Not available with 347V
* Luminaires with Chicago plenum option
are shipped with 6’ of FMT cable. See
page 6 for more details.
*Please consult factory
Specify quantity. Remote only.
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Consult factory for Tunable White.
Not available with DPB (DYN) driver for BIOS with Dynamic
Spectrum.
Please specify
CCWL
PRODUCT ID LIGHT DIRECTION COVE OPENING PATTERNS AND LENGTH NOMINAL LUMENS/FT CRI
CCWL Cove Wall for LO-output I inside lit CL(L) Cove linear (length) 300 300 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI
O outside lit S(L) square shape (length) 500 500 lm/ft - Maximum 90 90 CRI*
R(LxL) rectangular shape (length)
U(LxLxL) U shape (length)
L(LxL) L shape (length)
FF(L) total pattern length
* For Cove Linear Length, please use Inside
Lit option
Cove Perfekt standard lengths are 2-12 feet in increments of 1 foot. Outputs between listed min and max are available.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed range.
1000 lm/ft - Maximum for 90 CRI.
Consult factory for max output with BIOS.
* Maximum 1000
lumens/ft; Not available
with BIOS.
W
COLOR TEMP. (choose one) FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
27 2700 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White W white 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit
30 3000 K TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White 277 277 V LT(#) Lutron* 2 2 circuits *
35 3500 K 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming +E(#) emergency section**
40 4000 K UNV universal O(#) other** +NL(#) night light section**
B30 3000 K - BIOS* DC low voltage* DPB(#) dimming (0-10V) 1% with BIOS*
B35 3500 K - BIOS* TW(#) tunable white drivers*
B40 4000 K - BIOS* POE(#) POE drivers*
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information of color technology.
*Consult BIOS guide for more information on BIOS technology